Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Low Inductance
VJ0612
Vishay Vitramon
Document Number 45010 For technical questions contact MLCC@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision 10-Sep-04 39
FEATURES
y

Note
1. DC voltage rating should not be exceeded in application
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ0612 Y 104 K X A A T
CASE
CODE
DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE
NOMINAL CODE
CAPACITANCE
TOLERANCE
TERMINATION DC VOLTAGE
RATING
MARKING PACKAGING
0612 Y = X7R Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a
multiplier.
Example:
104 = 100 000 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100% tin
plated.
J = 16 V
X = 25 V
A = 50 V
A = Unmarked
T = 7” reel / plastic tape
C = 7” reel / paper tape
R = 11 1/4” reel / plastic tape
P = 11 1/4” reel / paper tape
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
www.vishay.com For technical questions contact MLCC@vishay.com Document Number 45010
40 Revision 10-Sep-04
VJ0612
Vishay Vitramon
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Low Inductance
CAPACITANCE VS VOLTAGE
CAPACITANCE
CODE
CAPACITANCE
VJ0612
VOLTAGE (Vdc) VOLTAGE (Vdc) VOLTAGE (Vdc)
16 25 50
822 8200 pF
103 0.010 µF
123 0.012 µF
153 0.015 µF
183 0.018 µF
223 0.022 µF
273 0.027 µF
333 0.033 µF
393 0.039 µF
473 0.047 µF
563 0.056 µF
683 0.068 µF
823 0.082 µF
104 0.10 µF
124 0.12 µF
154 0.15 µF
184 0.18 µF
224 0.22 µF
274 0.27 µF
334 0.33 µF
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor